:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8726245

Mar 27, 2024 - 11:34 (UTC)

In epoch 272,695 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 875645 - 0.018317483 ETH®
64.07 USD

2 875646 - 0.018351231 ETH®
64.19 USD

3 875647 - 0.018381163 ETH®
64.29 USD

4 875648 - 0.018052299 ETH®
63.14 USD

S 875649 - 0.018283071 ETH®
63.95 USD

6 875650 - 0.018374115 ETH®
64.27 USD

7 875651 - 0.018325562 ETH®
64.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8726245
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/272695
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875645
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875646
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875651

B
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=

Validator Id

875652

875653

875656

875657

875658

875659

875660

Validator Id

580055

Amount

- 0.018261910
63.88 USD

- 0.018330569
64.12 USD

- 0.018282503
63.95 USD

- 0.018255198
63.85 USD

- 0.018305862
64.03 USD

- 0.018290434
63.97 USD

- 0.018346409
64.17 USD

- 0.018398464
64.35 USD

- 0.018265616
63.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.049782877
174.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/875660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/580055

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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